

P40 Chapter 4, after “Mean normalization”

change $x'_i = \frac{x - \text{mean}(x_1, \dots, x_n)}{\max(x_1, \dots, x_n) - \min(x_1, \dots, x_n)}$

to $x'_i = \frac{x_i - \text{mean}(x_1, \dots, x_n)}{\max(x_1, \dots, x_n) - \min(x_1, \dots, x_n)}$

P40 Chapter 4, after “Standardization”

change $x'_i = \frac{x - \text{mean}(x_1, \dots, x_n)}{\text{std}(x_1, \dots, x_n)}$

to $x'_i = \frac{x_i - \text{mean}(x_1, \dots, x_n)}{\text{std}(x_1, \dots, x_n)}$

P210 Chapter 15

change y^{Ms}

to y^{MS}

P210 Chapter 15

change y^{Ms}

to y^{MS}

P216 Chapter 15, in “Example 15.10”

change Example 9

to Example 15.9

P217 Chapter 15, in “Example 15.11”

change Example 5.9

to Example 15.9

P241 Chapter 16, in “Example 16.13”

The 7th sentence of Example 16.13 should be “For example, q^{12} is the demand (TEUs/week) from port 1 to port 2.”

The 8th sentence of Example 16.13 should be “The profit for transporting one TEU from port 1 to port 2 is g^{12} (\$/TEU).”

The 9th sentence of Example 16.13 should be “ g^{13} and g^{32} have similar meanings.”

P260 Chapter 16, in “Example 16.29”

change $k/4$

to 2500

P277 Chapter 17, in “Example 17.4”

change 37 for Location 2 f of line service r3

to 27

P287 Chapter 17, in “Example 17.14”

change 00.1
to 0.1

P288 Chapter 17

change 00.1
to 0.1